ITUGSR

KAMPALA2024

GLOBAL SYMPOSIUM FOR REGULATORS (GSR-24) LAUNCH
DATE: March 12, 2024 - VENUE: Kampala Sheraton Hotel

TIME

07:30am
08:15am
08:15am
08:20am
08:20am
08:30am
08:30am
08:45am
08:45am
09:00am

09:15am
09:30pm

09:30am
09:45am
09:45am
10:00am
10:00am
10:30am

ACTIVITY
Arrival of guests
Welcomes remarks & brief overview - MC
Event promotional video
Remarks by UCC Executive Director

Remarks by representative of Ministry of
Foreign Affairs

Remarks by Minister of ICT & National
Guidance

Presentation about the GSR 24 and
Discussion
Launch

Networking and Departure



